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A002291778 ARCHISMAN  ROY Male No  1 1 UR  16  383.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941343 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  6  382.00  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530108 SNEHA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  7  380.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471530 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  4 4 UR  12  379.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307983 SAPTAPARNI  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  5 5 UR  23  377.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327207 RATUL  SHIL Male No  6 6 UR  8  367.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872525 ANISA  AFRIN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  3  364.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605323 RITU  YADAV Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  11  363.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526162 MANAMI  MONDAL Female No  9  1 9 SC  3  359.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197101 JAYANTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  15  359.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522545 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  4  358.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986088 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  12 12 UR  10  358.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667243 TRISHA  SIL Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  2  357.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655825 RAISHA  PARVIN Female No  14 14 UR  2  355.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000288597 ADITI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  15 15 UR  7  354.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728826 SUMANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  16  4 16 OBC-B  7  354.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449319 JOSIMUDDIN  MALLICK Male No  17  3 17 OBC-A  2  354.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708307 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  18  2 18 SC  6  354.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155889 PAYEL  DAS Female No  19  3 19 SC  2  351.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805272 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  20 20 UR  10  350.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234190 TAMOGHNA  DUTTA Male No  21 21 UR  19  348.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065044 SOHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  22 22 UR  10  348.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159942 SURAIYA  ISLAM Female No  23  4 23 OBC-A  4  348.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043632 SAMPAD  BISWAS Male No  24  4 24 SC  10  346.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838989 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  25 25 UR  7  346.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037300 RITIKA  PATRA Female No  26 26 UR  10  345.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493970 AMRITA  AICH Female No  26  5 27 OBC-B  6  345.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841122 RUKAYA  PARVIN Female No  27  5 28 OBC-A  4  345.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000932884 SNEHA  TARAFDER Female No  28 29 UR  2  343.00  62.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229473 MALIKA  MEHAR Female No  29  5 30 SC  6  342.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070592 SAYMA  KHATUN Female No  30 31 UR  4  340.00  52.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055510 RITAM  BAIDYA Male No  31  6 32 SC  22  339.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986090 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  32  7 33 SC  3  339.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164152 JIT  MONDAL Male No  33  8 34 SC  4  338.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673269 BARNALI  DAS Female No  34  9 35 SC  2  338.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048897 HABIBA MAHMOOD 

ANSARI

Female No  35  6 36 OBC-A  4  336.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163684 RIFATH  ARMAN Male No  36 37 UR  2  336.00  43.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229809 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  37  7 38 OBC-A  3  335.00  63.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880506 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  38  6 39 OBC-B  7  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767317 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  39  10 40 SC  4  333.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145778 RUMALI  PARVIN Female No  40  8 41 OBC-A  6  332.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875024 SAHINA  AHAMED Female No  41 42 UR  3  332.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002005699 RAGESHREE  MOULIK Female No  42 43 UR  5  331.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662257 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  43 44 UR  4  331.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543346 ADHIRAJ  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  44 45 UR  16  328.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782693 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  45  9 46 OBC-A  3  328.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684360 MD IRSHAD ALAM Male No  46  10 47 OBC-A  6  327.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324160 DIP  MONDAL Male No  47  11 48 SC  9  326.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773496 SNEHA  PRASAD Female No  48 49 UR  7  325.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075295 RIYA  DAS Female No  49  12 50 SC  8  325.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715090 RUJA  GOLDAR Female No  50 51 UR  2  325.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794815 ANUSHKA  SARKAR Female No  51 52 UR  2  324.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473680 ATIK  MIYA Male No  52 53 UR  6  323.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463439 DIGANTA  ROY Male No  53  7 54 OBC-B  5  323.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462856 ARPITA  ROY Female No  54 55 UR  4  323.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083493 SANIA  AZMI Female No  55 56 UR  5  322.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001889760 SOUMYADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  56 57 UR  2  322.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527828 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  57  13 58 SC  8  321.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145844 PRAGGNASHREE  DEB Female No  58 59 UR  8  321.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388307 KANA RANI SHEN Female No  59 60 UR  2  320.00  44.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437869 ANUSUYA  BAIRAGI Female No  60  14 61 SC  3  318.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881468 PARNA  SHIL Female No  61  8 62 OBC-B  2  318.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703319 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  62  11 63 OBC-A  2  318.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881298 SARIHAH  NASRIN Female No  63  12 64 OBC-A  3  317.00  77.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964047 MASUM  HASSAN Male No  64 65 UR  3  317.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065515 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  65 66 UR  15  316.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296620 SOHAM KUMAR GHOSH Male No  66 67 UR  24  316.00  76.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461295 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  67  9 68 OBC-B  5  316.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118572 MAHAK  ADHIKARY Female No  68  10 69 OBC-B  4  315.00  51.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069006 JUBER  ANSARY Male No  69 70 UR  4  315.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000250014 ANIKET  KARMAKAR Male No  70  11 71 OBC-B  7  314.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711209 ESHANI  KHATUN Female No  71 72 UR  2  314.00  45.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112704 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  72  13 73 OBC-A  4  313.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302304 SAGAR  SAHA Male No  73 74 UR  9  311.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727318 ASHIKA  YADAV Female No  74 75 UR  3  311.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398942 SANDIP  BISWAS Male No  75  15 76 SC  5  311.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854174 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  76  16 77 SC  11  310.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329983 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  77  1 78 ST  10  310.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814510 ARGHYA  BANIK Male No  78 79 UR  2  308.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075249 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  79  12 80 OBC-B  5  308.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368995 BISWAJIT  HALDER Male No  80  17 81 SC  9  307.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245370 SAHIL  HASSAIN Male No  81 82 UR  3  307.00  64.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927071 SUMAN  ROY Male No  82  18 83 SC  10  307.00  50.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707159 RUPAM  GUPTA Male No  83 84 UR  13  306.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000925652 TANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  84 85 UR  7  305.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934980 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  85  19 86 SC  7  304.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578893 ARUNANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  86  20 87 SC  11  304.00  46.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284889 SIMRIN  NAAZ Female No  87 88 UR  2  302.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090613 SOMDEB  MUKHERJEE Male No  88 89 UR  3  302.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586210 POLY  BISWAS Female No  89  21 90 SC  2  302.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188757 JANNATUN  FERDOES Female No  90  14 91 OBC-A  2  302.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479872 ATRISHA  BASU Female No  91 92 UR  20  300.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616970 SAMIRUN  NAHAR Female No  92 93 UR  2  300.00  45.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034284 ADAN TAUSEEF ANSARI Male No  93  15 94 OBC-A  13  299.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506297 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  94  16 95 OBC-A  2  299.00  43.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770249 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  95  22 96 SC  2  297.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034489 SK SAFIUR RAHAMAN Male No  96  17 97 OBC-A  4  296.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263810 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  97  23 98 SC  2  296.00  48.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000555149 SHADIYA  HAQUE Female No  98  18 99 OBC-A  3  295.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130635 NETRA  HAZRA Female No  99  24 100 SC  11  295.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510239 SOURASHIS  SARDAR Male No  100  13 101 OBC-B  2  292.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659340 PIYALI  PAL Female No  101  14 102 OBC-B  3  291.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468104 PRABIR  MALLICK Female No  102 103 UR  6  289.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455880 SOURAV  DAS Male No  103  25 104 SC  8  288.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521195 SOUPTIK  BHOWMIK Male No  104 105 UR  8  287.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170448 DEBATRAI ROY MONDAL Female No  105  26 106 SC  8  286.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419882 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  106  15 107 OBC-B  5  286.00  56.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957544 MANISH  CHOUDHARY Male No  107 108 UR  4  285.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485676 PRIYONTI  SARKAR Female No  108 109 UR  4  283.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000685 TRISHAPRIYA  MAJUMDER Female No  109  16 110 OBC-B  5  282.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104286 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  110  19 111 OBC-A  8  280.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124179 MUJAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  111 112 UR  3  275.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000841083 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  112  20 113 OBC-A  2  271.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040998 SOUMYAJIT  GHOSH Male No  113 114 UR  3  268.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378077 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  114 115 UR  3  264.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655728 SUMANA  MAJHI Female No  115  27 116 SC  6  263.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556570 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  116  28 117 SC  5  263.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364122 ANIK  MAJUMDER Male No  117 118 UR  2  260.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873994 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  118  29 119 SC  2  260.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138206 RASEL RAJA LASKAR Male No  119 120 UR  2  259.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225532 JAHID  IMRAN Male No  120 121 UR  4  258.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179977 SK SABNAM RAHAMAN Female No  121 122 UR  4  257.00  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006691 SUHANEE  SULTANA Female No  122 123 UR  2  252.00  58.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599243 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  123  30 124 SC  4  252.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776224 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  124  17 125 OBC-B  2  248.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113806 MITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  125  31 126 SC  9  247.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001108930 BAPPA  NATH Male No  126 127 UR  10  247.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972605 PRAGATI  MALIK Female No  127  32 128 SC  9  243.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776005 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  128  33 129 SC  4  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471383 MRINMOY  GIRI Male No  129 130 UR  5  242.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200806 ABHISHEK  SIKARI Male No  130 131 UR  10  239.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548451 RASHNI  PARVIN Female No  131 132 UR  3  238.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576243 PIYUSHMAN  GHOSH Male No  132 133 UR  2  237.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295796 AYANTANU  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  133 134 UR  8  234.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564296 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  134 135 UR  2  223.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382140 NIKHAT  FATMA Female No  135 136 UR  22  212.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000872525 ANISA  AFRIN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  3  364.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522545 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  4  358.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449319 JOSIMUDDIN  MALLICK Male No  17  3 3 OBC-A  2  354.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159942 SURAIYA  ISLAM Female No  23  4 4 OBC-A  4  348.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841122 RUKAYA  PARVIN Female No  27  5 5 OBC-A  4  345.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048897 HABIBA MAHMOOD 

ANSARI

Female No  35  6 6 OBC-A  4  336.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229809 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  37  7 7 OBC-A  3  335.00  63.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145778 RUMALI  PARVIN Female No  40  8 8 OBC-A  6  332.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782693 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  45  9 9 OBC-A  3  328.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684360 MD IRSHAD ALAM Male No  46  10 10 OBC-A  6  327.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703319 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  62  11 11 OBC-A  2  318.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881298 SARIHAH  NASRIN Female No  63  12 12 OBC-A  3  317.00  77.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112704 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  72  13 13 OBC-A  4  313.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188757 JANNATUN  FERDOES Female No  90  14 14 OBC-A  2  302.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001034284 ADAN TAUSEEF ANSARI Male No  93  15 15 OBC-A  13  299.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506297 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  94  16 16 OBC-A  2  299.00  43.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034489 SK SAFIUR RAHAMAN Male No  96  17 17 OBC-A  4  296.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555149 SHADIYA  HAQUE Female No  98  18 18 OBC-A  3  295.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104286 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  110  19 19 OBC-A  8  280.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841083 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  112  20 20 OBC-A  2  271.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000941343 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  6  382.00  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605323 RITU  YADAV Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  11  363.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667243 TRISHA  SIL Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  2  357.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728826 SUMANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  16  4 4 OBC-B  7  354.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493970 AMRITA  AICH Female No  26  5 5 OBC-B  6  345.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880506 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  38  6 6 OBC-B  7  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463439 DIGANTA  ROY Male No  53  7 7 OBC-B  5  323.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881468 PARNA  SHIL Female No  61  8 8 OBC-B  2  318.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461295 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  67  9 9 OBC-B  5  316.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118572 MAHAK  ADHIKARY Female No  68  10 10 OBC-B  4  315.00  51.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250014 ANIKET  KARMAKAR Male No  70  11 11 OBC-B  7  314.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075249 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  79  12 12 OBC-B  5  308.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510239 SOURASHIS  SARDAR Male No  100  13 13 OBC-B  2  292.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659340 PIYALI  PAL Female No  101  14 14 OBC-B  3  291.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002419882 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  106  15 15 OBC-B  5  286.00  56.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000685 TRISHAPRIYA  MAJUMDER Female No  109  16 16 OBC-B  5  282.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776224 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  124  17 17 OBC-B  2  248.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001526162 MANAMI  MONDAL Female No  9  1 1 SC  3  359.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708307 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  18  2 2 SC  6  354.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155889 PAYEL  DAS Female No  19  3 3 SC  2  351.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043632 SAMPAD  BISWAS Male No  24  4 4 SC  10  346.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229473 MALIKA  MEHAR Female No  29  5 5 SC  6  342.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055510 RITAM  BAIDYA Male No  31  6 6 SC  22  339.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986090 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  32  7 7 SC  3  339.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164152 JIT  MONDAL Male No  33  8 8 SC  4  338.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673269 BARNALI  DAS Female No  34  9 9 SC  2  338.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767317 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  39  10 10 SC  4  333.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324160 DIP  MONDAL Male No  47  11 11 SC  9  326.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075295 RIYA  DAS Female No  49  12 12 SC  8  325.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527828 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  57  13 13 SC  8  321.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437869 ANUSUYA  BAIRAGI Female No  60  14 14 SC  3  318.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000398942 SANDIP  BISWAS Male No  75  15 15 SC  5  311.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854174 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  76  16 16 SC  11  310.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368995 BISWAJIT  HALDER Male No  80  17 17 SC  9  307.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927071 SUMAN  ROY Male No  82  18 18 SC  10  307.00  50.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934980 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  85  19 19 SC  7  304.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578893 ARUNANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  86  20 20 SC  11  304.00  46.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586210 POLY  BISWAS Female No  89  21 21 SC  2  302.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770249 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  95  22 22 SC  2  297.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263810 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  97  23 23 SC  2  296.00  48.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130635 NETRA  HAZRA Female No  99  24 24 SC  11  295.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455880 SOURAV  DAS Male No  103  25 25 SC  8  288.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170448 DEBATRAI ROY MONDAL Female No  105  26 26 SC  8  286.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655728 SUMANA  MAJHI Female No  115  27 27 SC  6  263.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556570 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  116  28 28 SC  5  263.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000873994 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  118  29 29 SC  2  260.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599243 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  123  30 30 SC  4  252.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113806 MITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  125  31 31 SC  9  247.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972605 PRAGATI  MALIK Female No  127  32 32 SC  9  243.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776005 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  128  33 33 SC  4  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001329983 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  77  1 1 ST  10  310.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


